
Results - Division 1 - 10.30am Results - Division 2 - 12.30pm

No. Event Club Crew Elapsed No. Event Club Crew Elapsed

2 River M Open 8+ Christchurch A 00:09:23 101 Coastal M Sen 4+ Itchen A 00:10:40

5 River M Open 8+ Coalporters A 00:09:37 121 River M Open 2x Christchurch C 00:10:54

1 River M Open 8+ Bournemouth University A 00:09:42 117 Coastal M Jun 4+ Bournemouth A 00:11:33

10 River M Open 4+ Itchen A 00:10:04 103 Coastal M Sen 4+ Coalporters A 00:11:33

4 River M Open 8+ Itchen A 00:10:12 118 River M Open 2x Christchurch A 00:11:37

8 River M Masters 4x Christchurch A 00:10:31 104 Coastal M Sen 4+ BTC A 00:11:50

3 River M Open 8+ Bournemouth University B 00:10:39 116 Coastal M Jun 4+ Itchen B 00:11:54

39 River M J16 4x+ Bournemouth A 00:10:51 130 River M Open Masters 1x KSS Keane 00:11:57

9 River M Open 4+ BTC A 00:11:04 105 Coastal M Jun/Sen 4+ BTC A 00:11:57

11 River M Open 4+ BTC B 00:11:31 132 River W IM3 4x Christchurch A 00:12:01

88 River M Open 4x Bexhill A 00:11:38 123 River M Open 1x Christchurch Livy 00:12:07

58 River M J16 2x Bournemouth A 00:11:40 136 River W IM3 4+ Coalporters A 00:12:14

19 River M Open 1x KSS Keane 00:11:44 114 Coastal M Jun 4+ Shanklin A 00:12:15

17 River M Open 1x Christchurch Livy 00:11:48 120 River M Open 2x Christchurch B 00:12:20

13 River Mens IM3 4+ Coalporters A 00:11:49 100 River W Open 8+ Christchurch A 00:12:24

7 River M Masters 4x BTC A 00:12:02 110 Coastal M Jun 4+ Itchen A 00:12:24

15 River Mens Nov 4+ Coalporters A 00:12:03 106 Coastal M Masters 4+ Poole A 00:12:26

6 River M Open 8+ Bournemouth University C 00:12:04 111 Coastal M Jun 4+ Christchurch A 00:12:26

12 River Mens IM3 4+ Ryde A 00:12:09 126 River M IM3 1x Christchurch Rabbets 00:12:31

26 Coastal M Sen 2- Shanklin A 00:12:32 102 Coastal M Sen 4+ Bournemouth A 00:12:32

18 River M Open 1x Bournemouth University Horsbrugh 00:12:41 125 River M IM3 1x Ryde Buckett 00:12:33

38 River M J16 4x+ Christchurch A 00:12:47 128 River M Open Masters 1x Lymington Chalk 00:12:38

75 River M J16 1x Christchurch Hewitt 00:13:10 148 Coastal M Nov 4+ Christchurch B 00:12:45

59 River M J16 2x BCS A 00:13:11 140 Coastal M Nov 4+ Southampton A 00:12:46

40 River M J16 4x+ Itchen A 00:13:13 144 Coastal M Nov 4+ Lymington A 00:12:49

20 Coastal M Sen 1x Poole Schreiber 00:13:14 127 River M Open Masters 1x Christchurch Dodsworth 00:12:49

32 Coastal M Nov 1x Southsea Mahoney 00:13:22 109 Coastal M Jun 4+ Southampton A 00:12:56

48 Coastal W Jun 4+ Ryde A 00:13:25 115 Coastal M Jun 4+ Coalporters A 00:12:57

62 River W Masters 2x Christchurch A 00:13:25 107 Coastal M Masters 4+ Coalporters A 00:12:59

84 River M J14 4x+ Itchen A 00:13:39 122 River M Open 2x BTC B 00:13:02

60 River M J16 2x Christchurch A 00:13:46 145 Coastal M Nov 4+ Southsea A 00:13:04

29 Coastal M Sen 2- Poole A 00:13:47 133 River W Open 4+ Coalporters A 00:13:05

79 River W IM3 1x Bournemouth Perry 00:13:47 159 River M Nov 1x BCS Bub 00:13:08

41 Coastal W Sen 4+ Coalporters A 00:13:48 112 Coastal M Jun 4+ Ryde A 00:13:13

57 River Mxd Open 2x Coalporters A 00:13:49 157 River M Nov 1x Coalporters A 00:13:16

27 Coastal M Sen 2- Southsea A 00:13:57 129 River M Open Masters 1x BTC Hume 00:13:16

56 River Mxd Open 2x Newport A 00:13:58 124 River M Open 1x Shanklin Murray 00:13:17

77 River W IM3 1x Shanklin Faithful 00:13:59 108 Coastal M Masters 4+ Poole B 00:13:17

76 River M J16 1x Christchurch Canelas 00:13:59 113 Coastal M Jun 4+ Southsea A 00:13:26

85 River M J14 2x Shanklin A 00:14:04 150 Coastal M Nov 4+ Coalporters B 00:13:26

63 River W Masters 2x Christchurch B 00:14:11 143 Coastal M Nov 4+ BTC A 00:13:28

54 Coastal W Masters 4+ BTC A 00:14:11 137 River W IM3 4+ Southampton A 00:13:35

28 Coastal M Sen 2- Bournemouth A 00:14:13 119 River M Open 2x BTC A 00:13:46

49 Coastal W Jun 4+ BTC A 00:14:13 135 River W IM3 4+ Ryde A 00:13:46

80 River W Nov 1x Christchurch Brad 00:14:13 165 River W J16 4x+ Itchen A 00:13:50

44 Coastal W Sen 4+ Southampton A 00:14:14 156 River M Nov 1x Poole Dudley 00:13:53

14 River Mens Nov 4+ BTC A 00:14:14 134 River W Open 4+ BTC A 00:13:54

30 Coastal M Nov 1x Shanklin Gamble 00:14:24 146 Coastal M Nov 4+ Coalporters A 00:13:56

53 Coastal W Masters 4+ Southampton A 00:14:27 149 Coastal M Nov 4+ Bournemouth A 00:14:16

37 River M J16 4x+ Newport A 00:14:27 167 River W J16 4x+ Itchen B (time only) 00:14:18

22 Coastal M Jun 1x Southsea Oldfield 00:14:28 151 Coastal M Nov 4+ Lymington B 00:14:19

16 River Mens Nov 4+ Ryde School / Newport A 00:14:28 158 River M Nov 1x Ryde Smith 00:14:22

36 Coastal M Nov 1x Shanklin Robertson 00:14:28 153 Coastal M Nov 4+ Christchurch C 00:14:24

45 Coastal W Jun 4+ Lymington A 00:14:30 67 River W J16 4x+ Lymington A 00:14:31

46 Coastal W Jun 4+ Itchen A 00:14:31 147 Coastal M Nov 4+ Poole A 00:14:33

50 Coastal W Jun 4+ Ryde B 00:14:33 152 Coastal M Nov 4+ Bournemouth B 00:14:43

43 Coastal W Sen 4+ Christchurch A 00:14:33 177 River M Open 2x Southampton A 00:14:44

34 Coastal M Nov 1x Shanklin Mudge 00:14:35 155 Coastal M Nov 4+ Christchurch D 00:14:51

24 Coastal M Masters 1x Southsea Gisborne 00:14:35 166 River W J16 4x+ Christchurch A 00:14:56

42 Coastal W Sen 4+ Poole A 00:14:36 138 River W Nov 4+ Coalporters A 00:14:57

68 Coastal W Nov 4+ Christchurch A 00:14:37 161 Coastal W Sen 2- Lymington A 00:15:12

66 Coastal W Nov 4+ Bournemouth A 00:14:42 162 Coastal W Jun 2- Ryde A 00:15:15

33 Coastal M Nov 1x BTC De Courcy 00:14:43 171 River W J16 2x Christchurch A 00:15:29

31 Coastal M Nov 1x Ryde Smith 00:14:46 163 Coastal W Jun 2- Shanklin A 00:15:36

69 Coastal W Nov 4+ Poole A 00:14:47 154 Coastal M Nov 4+ BTC B 00:15:39

81 River W Nov 1x BCS Culpan 00:14:48 164 Coastal W Jun 2- Southsea A 00:15:46

73 Coastal W Nov 4+ Poole B 00:15:00 141 Coastal M Nov 4+ Ryde A 00:15:53

51 Coastal W Jun 4+ Shanklin A 00:15:03 169 River W J16 1x Christchurch Brad 00:16:00

74 Coastal W J16 4+ Coalporters A 00:15:27 139 River W Nov 4+ Christchurch A 00:16:27

87 River M J14 1x BCS Boland 00:15:27 172 Coastal W Nov 1x Poole Williamson 00:17:13

64 Coastal W Nov 4+ Coalporters A 00:15:35 173 Coastal W Nov 1x Bournemouth Matusova 00:17:22

25 Coastal M Masters 1x Southsea Watling 00:15:36 174 Coastal Mixed J14 4? Shanklin A 00:17:47

52 Coastal W Jun 4+ Christchurch A 00:15:39 170 River W J14 4x+ Coalporters A 00:18:12

71 Coastal W Nov 4+ Christchurch B 00:15:44 176 River W J14 1x BCS Bolton 00:18:41

70 Coastal W Nov 4+ BTC A 00:15:55 175 River W J14 2x BCS A 00:19:21

83 River M J14 4x+ BCS A 00:16:01 168 River W J16 1x BCS Lindon-Thomas00:19:37

35 Coastal M Nov 1x Southampton Saunders 00:16:05 142 Coastal M Nov 4+ Christchurch A

78 River W IM3 1x Wallingford Job 00:16:11 160 River M Nov 1x Coalporters B

72 Coastal W Nov 4+ Lymington A 00:16:18 131 River W IM3 4x Christ Church / Wallingford / Falcon A

82 River W Nov 1x Falcon Crowther 00:16:32

65 Coastal W Nov 4+ Newport A 00:16:47

55 Coastal W Masters 4+ Coalporters A 00:16:49

23 Coastal M Jun 1x Ryde Buckett

21 Coastal M Sen 1x Lymington Chalk

47 Coastal W Jun 4+ Southsea A

67 Coastal W Nov 4+ Lymington A

86 River M J14 2x Christchurch A
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22 Coastal M Jun 1x Southsea Oldfield 00:14:28

23 Coastal M Jun 1x Ryde Buckett

24 Coastal M Masters 1x Southsea Gisborne 00:14:35

25 Coastal M Masters 1x Southsea Watling 00:15:36

32 Coastal M Nov 1x Southsea Mahoney 00:13:22

30 Coastal M Nov 1x Shanklin Gamble 00:14:24

36 Coastal M Nov 1x Shanklin Robertson 00:14:28

34 Coastal M Nov 1x Shanklin Mudge 00:14:35

33 Coastal M Nov 1x BTC De Courcy 00:14:43

31 Coastal M Nov 1x Ryde Smith 00:14:46

35 Coastal M Nov 1x Southampton Saunders 00:16:05

20 Coastal M Sen 1x Poole Schreiber 00:13:14

21 Coastal M Sen 1x Lymington Chalk

26 Coastal M Sen 2- Shanklin A 00:12:32

29 Coastal M Sen 2- Poole A 00:13:47

27 Coastal M Sen 2- Southsea A 00:13:57

28 Coastal M Sen 2- Bournemouth A 00:14:13

74 Coastal W J16 4+ Coalporters A 00:15:27

48 Coastal W Jun 4+ Ryde A 00:13:25

49 Coastal W Jun 4+ BTC A 00:14:13

45 Coastal W Jun 4+ Lymington A 00:14:30

46 Coastal W Jun 4+ Itchen A 00:14:31

50 Coastal W Jun 4+ Ryde B 00:14:33

51 Coastal W Jun 4+ Shanklin A 00:15:03

52 Coastal W Jun 4+ Christchurch A 00:15:39

47 Coastal W Jun 4+ Southsea A

54 Coastal W Masters 4+ BTC A 00:14:11

53 Coastal W Masters 4+ Southampton A 00:14:27

55 Coastal W Masters 4+ Coalporters A 00:16:49

68 Coastal W Nov 4+ Christchurch A 00:14:37

66 Coastal W Nov 4+ Bournemouth A 00:14:42

69 Coastal W Nov 4+ Poole A 00:14:47

73 Coastal W Nov 4+ Poole B 00:15:00

64 Coastal W Nov 4+ Coalporters A 00:15:35

71 Coastal W Nov 4+ Christchurch B 00:15:44

70 Coastal W Nov 4+ BTC A 00:15:55

72 Coastal W Nov 4+ Lymington A 00:16:18

65 Coastal W Nov 4+ Newport A 00:16:47

67 Coastal W Nov 4+ Lymington A

41 Coastal W Sen 4+ Coalporters A 00:13:48

44 Coastal W Sen 4+ Southampton A 00:14:14

43 Coastal W Sen 4+ Christchurch A 00:14:33

42 Coastal W Sen 4+ Poole A 00:14:36



87 River M J14 1x BCS Boland 00:15:27

85 River M J14 2x Shanklin A 00:14:04

86 River M J14 2x Christchurch A

84 River M J14 4x+ Itchen A 00:13:39

83 River M J14 4x+ BCS A 00:16:01

75 River M J16 1x Christchurch Hewitt 00:13:10

76 River M J16 1x Christchurch Canelas 00:13:59

58 River M J16 2x Bournemouth A 00:11:40

59 River M J16 2x BCS A 00:13:11

60 River M J16 2x Christchurch A 00:13:46

39 River M J16 4x+ Bournemouth A 00:10:51

38 River M J16 4x+ Christchurch A 00:12:47

40 River M J16 4x+ Itchen A 00:13:13

37 River M J16 4x+ Newport A 00:14:27

8 River M Masters 4x Christchurch A 00:10:31

7 River M Masters 4x BTC A 00:12:02

19 River M Open 1x KSS Keane 00:11:44

17 River M Open 1x Christchurch Livy 00:11:48

18 River M Open 1x Bournemouth University Horsbrugh 00:12:41

10 River M Open 4+ Itchen A 00:10:04

9 River M Open 4+ BTC A 00:11:04

11 River M Open 4+ BTC B 00:11:31

88 River M Open 4x Bexhill A 00:11:38

2 River M Open 8+ Christchurch A 00:09:23

5 River M Open 8+ Coalporters A 00:09:37

1 River M Open 8+ Bournemouth University A 00:09:42

4 River M Open 8+ Itchen A 00:10:12

3 River M Open 8+ Bournemouth University B 00:10:39

6 River M Open 8+ Bournemouth University C 00:12:04

13 River Mens IM3 4+ Coalporters A 00:11:49

12 River Mens IM3 4+ Ryde A 00:12:09

15 River Mens Nov 4+ Coalporters A 00:12:03

14 River Mens Nov 4+ BTC A 00:14:14

16 River Mens Nov 4+ Ryde School / Newport A 00:14:28

57 River Mxd Open 2x Coalporters A 00:13:49

56 River Mxd Open 2x Newport A 00:13:58

79 River W IM3 1x Bournemouth Perry 00:13:47

77 River W IM3 1x Shanklin Faithful 00:13:59

78 River W IM3 1x Wallingford Job 00:16:11

62 River W Masters 2x Christchurch A 00:13:25

63 River W Masters 2x Christchurch B 00:14:11

80 River W Nov 1x Christchurch Brad 00:14:13

81 River W Nov 1x BCS Culpan 00:14:48

82 River W Nov 1x Falcon Crowther 00:16:32
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117 Coastal M Jun 4+ Bournemouth A 00:11:33

116 Coastal M Jun 4+ Itchen B 00:11:54

114 Coastal M Jun 4+ Shanklin A 00:12:15

110 Coastal M Jun 4+ Itchen A 00:12:24

111 Coastal M Jun 4+ Christchurch A 00:12:26

109 Coastal M Jun 4+ Southampton A 00:12:56

115 Coastal M Jun 4+ Coalporters A 00:12:57

112 Coastal M Jun 4+ Ryde A 00:13:13

113 Coastal M Jun 4+ Southsea A 00:13:26

105 Coastal M Jun/Sen 4+ BTC A 00:11:57

106 Coastal M Masters 4+ Poole A 00:12:26

107 Coastal M Masters 4+ Coalporters A 00:12:59

108 Coastal M Masters 4+ Poole B 00:13:17

148 Coastal M Nov 4+ Christchurch B 00:12:45

140 Coastal M Nov 4+ Southampton A 00:12:46

144 Coastal M Nov 4+ Lymington A 00:12:49

145 Coastal M Nov 4+ Southsea A 00:13:04

150 Coastal M Nov 4+ Coalporters B 00:13:26

143 Coastal M Nov 4+ BTC A 00:13:28

146 Coastal M Nov 4+ Coalporters A 00:13:56

149 Coastal M Nov 4+ Bournemouth A 00:14:16

151 Coastal M Nov 4+ Lymington B 00:14:19

153 Coastal M Nov 4+ Christchurch C 00:14:24

147 Coastal M Nov 4+ Poole A 00:14:33

152 Coastal M Nov 4+ Bournemouth B 00:14:43

155 Coastal M Nov 4+ Christchurch D 00:14:51

154 Coastal M Nov 4+ BTC B 00:15:39

141 Coastal M Nov 4+ Ryde A 00:15:53

142 Coastal M Nov 4+ Christchurch A

101 Coastal M Sen 4+ Itchen A 00:10:40

103 Coastal M Sen 4+ Coalporters A 00:11:33

104 Coastal M Sen 4+ BTC A 00:11:50

102 Coastal M Sen 4+ Bournemouth A 00:12:32

174 Coastal Mixed J14 4? Shanklin A 00:17:47

162 Coastal W Jun 2- Ryde A 00:15:15

163 Coastal W Jun 2- Shanklin A 00:15:36

164 Coastal W Jun 2- Southsea A 00:15:46

172 Coastal W Nov 1x Poole Williamson 00:17:13

173 Coastal W Nov 1x Bournemouth Matusova 00:17:22

161 Coastal W Sen 2- Lymington A 00:15:12



126 River M IM3 1x Christchurch Rabbets 00:12:31

125 River M IM3 1x Ryde Buckett 00:12:33

159 River M Nov 1x BCS Bub 00:13:08

157 River M Nov 1x Coalporters A 00:13:16

156 River M Nov 1x Poole Dudley 00:13:53

158 River M Nov 1x Ryde Smith 00:14:22

160 River M Nov 1x Coalporters B

123 River M Open 1x Christchurch Livy 00:12:07

124 River M Open 1x Shanklin Murray 00:13:17

121 River M Open 2x Christchurch C 00:10:54

118 River M Open 2x Christchurch A 00:11:37

120 River M Open 2x Christchurch B 00:12:20

122 River M Open 2x BTC B 00:13:02

119 River M Open 2x BTC A 00:13:46

177 River M Open 2x Southampton A 00:14:44

130 River M Open Masters 1x KSS Keane 00:11:57

128 River M Open Masters 1x Lymington Chalk 00:12:38

127 River M Open Masters 1x Christchurch Dodsworth 00:12:49

129 River M Open Masters 1x BTC Hume 00:13:16

136 River W IM3 4+ Coalporters A 00:12:14

137 River W IM3 4+ Southampton A 00:13:35

135 River W IM3 4+ Ryde A 00:13:46

132 River W IM3 4x Christchurch A 00:12:01

131 River W IM3 4x Christ Church / Wallingford / Falcon A

176 River W J14 1x BCS Bolton 00:18:41

175 River W J14 2x BCS A 00:19:21

170 River W J14 4x+ Coalporters A 00:18:12

169 River W J16 1x Christchurch Brad 00:16:00

168 River W J16 1x BCS Lindon-Thomas00:19:37

171 River W J16 2x Christchurch A 00:15:29

165 River W J16 4x+ Itchen A 00:13:50

167 River W J16 4x+ Itchen B (time only) 00:14:18

67 River W J16 4x+ Lymington A 00:14:31

166 River W J16 4x+ Christchurch A 00:14:56

138 River W Nov 4+ Coalporters A 00:14:57

139 River W Nov 4+ Christchurch A 00:16:27

133 River W Open 4+ Coalporters A 00:13:05

134 River W Open 4+ BTC A 00:13:54

100 River W Open 8+ Christchurch A 00:12:24


